





Milestone

Thornton collects public feedback Larimer County Community Surve

Thornton hosts Virtual Community Me to share Survey Results

Thornton Water Project Pre-applicat Meeting with Larimer County Planning

Thornton Water Project Larimer Cou Community Open Houses

Thornton to Submit Permit Applicatio Preferred Alignment

Larimer County Staff Completeness R

Larimer County Staff, Referral Agency **Neighborhood Referral Review**

Planning Commission Hearing

Board of County Commissioners Hea

	ROCC
Targ	
via ey	March 202
eeting	April 2023
tion g Staff	July 25, 20
unty	Augus Augus
on for	Septer
Review	September/Octo
y, and	November/[
	January/F
aring	February

et Date 23 (completed) **3** (completed) **)23** (completed) st 15, 2023 st 21, 2023 mber 2023 ber/November 2023 December 2023 February 2024 //March 2024